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1 David Matthews

2 Curtis Robb

3 Sammy Langat

4 Luka Kiptoo

5 Jason Lobo

6 Robert Kibet

7 Mark Sesay

8 Paul Cleary

9 Darren Dineen

10Justin  Swift Smith

11Jai Thomas

12Johnny Cashman

13Brendan O'Shea
Denis  Murphy

1 Daniel Gachara
2 Edwin Maranga
3 Garreth Turnbull
4 Patrik  Johansson
5 Ben Cheriuyot
6 Daniel Caulfield
7 Andrew Walker

8 Spencer Barden

9 Conor Sweeney
10Ken Nason
11Shane Healy
12Pepita Ranka

Super Value 100M Mens Wind .+6.3

Gary Ryan

Ed White
Daniel Money
Donal  McCarthy
Michael Tietz
Dave Power

Matthew Coad

Andrew Walcott

Nenagh
GB
England
Ireland
GB
Ireland
NZ
England

10.18
10.38
10.38
10.39
10.46
10.50
10.74
11.12

Gurranebraher Credit Union 200m Mens

Wind +3.9

Gary Ryan
John Stewart
Ed White
Michael Tietz
Tom Comyns

Matthew Coade
Darren Hough

Andrew Walcott

Ireland
England
England
GB
Limerick
N.Z.
Ireland

GB

20.60
20.90
21.05
21.40
21.41
21.48
21.57

21.97

Fanahan McSweeney Memorial 400 M Mens

Jared Deacon
Richard Knowles
Paul McBurney
Paul Opperman
Brian Forbes
Chris Stuart
Thomas Coman
Chris Bennett

England
England
Ireland
DSD

Mid Ulster
GB
Ireland
GB

O Mahony Packaging 800 M Mens

Ireland
GB
Kenya
Kenya
GB
Kenya
England
Australia
Leevale
England
Australia
Blarney
Ireland
East Cork

Irish Sports Council 1500m Mens

Kenya
Kenya
Ireland
Sweden
Kenya
Ireland
ucD
England
St Malachys
Metro
Metro
Kenya

47.13
47.22
47.32
48.74
49.07
49.08
49.21
49.27

1.47.76
1.47.81
1.48.08
1.48.58
1.48.82
1.49.16
1.49.28
1.49.45
1.49.54
1.49.87
1.52.26
1.53.07
1.54.13

(pace)

3.40.43
3.42.15
3.44.40
3.46.49
3.46.88
3.47.31
3.47.44
3.47.81
3.49.09
3.49.84
3.53.23
3.54.58

Barrys Tea 100m Womens Wind .+2.8

1 Melanie Perkis England
2 Cathy Freeman Australia
3 Emily Maher Ireland
4 Zoe Wilson England
5 Sarah Oxley GB
6 Lena Barry Ireland
7 Niamh McGlynn
8 Delphine Cabioch France
Coca Cola 200m
Womens Wind +3.8
1 Cathy Freeman Australia
2 Melanie Perkis GB
3 Sarah Oxley GB
4 Ciara Sheehy Ireland
5 Zoe Wilson England
6 Susan Williams England
CMP Dairies
400m Womens
1 Cathy Freeman Australia
2 Karen Shinkins Ireland
3 Michelle  Thomas England
4 Louretta  Thorne England
5 Syreeta  Williams GB
Credit Union 1500m Womens
1 Elaine Fitzgerald Ireland
2 Niamh Beirne Lucan
3 Sarah Jamieson Australia
4 Joanne Colleran England
5 Marie Lynch DSD
6 Bev Hartigan England
7 Susan Scott Scotland
8 Sarah Bull GB
9 Geraldine Nolan Ireland
10Vaslemoy Hausken Norway
11Maria McCambridge DSD
12Maura Prenderville uccC
13Ann Marie Larkin uUCD
Deirdre Fleming USA
Kelly Caffel GB
Cork Corporation 5000m Womens
Note, Runners given one lap extra
1 Sunita Rani India
2 Masako Chiba Japan
3 Lucy Elliot GB
4 Bente Landoy Norway
5 Hilde Hovdenak Norway
6 Susanne Wigene Norway
7 Valarie Vaughan Ireland
8 Sarah Young England
9 Birham Dagne Ethiopa
10Una English Ireland
11Bev Jenkins England
12Louise Cavanagh ucc
13lda Nilsson Sweden
Mari Ozaki Japan
Fumiko Tsutsumi Japan

11.55
11.58
11.75
11.80
11.81
11.96
12.25
12.57

23.21
23.64
23.92
23.98
24.01
24.03

52.26
53.51
53.72
55.07
56.45

4.13.71
4.14.63
4.15.08
4.18.14
4.19.49
4.19.63
4.22.03
42211
4.23.69
4.28.85
4.30.54
4.31.32
4.33.12
DNF

DNF

16.47.35
16.59.31

17.13.52
17.14.36
17.14.40
17.17.51
17.26.41
17.26.52
17.40.75
17.48.52
17.54.76
18.24.67
18.46.00
DNF

DNF



13Mike East England 3.56.07

14Colm McClean Loughborough 3.59.14
Bernard Kisula Kenya DNF
Tesco Ireland 5000 M Mens

1 Sammy Kipketer Kenya 13.15.66

2 Albert Chepkurai Kenya 13.26.44

3 AbrahamChebii Japan 13.30.41

4 Rob Denmark GB 13.42.12

5 Matt O'Dowd GB 13.42.54

6 Keniji Takao Japan 13.43.06

7 Satoshi Irifune Japan 13.43.51

8 Kenichi Takahasi Japan 13.51.96

9 Mark Carroll Leevale 13.52.10

10Mark Morgan Wales 13.59.42

11Darrius Burrows England 13.59.76

12Richard Nerurkar GB 14.00.56

13Cormac Finnerty Ireland 14.03.70

14Cormac Smyth DSD 14.10.37

15Gulab Chand India 14.11.45

16Dermot Donnelly Ireland 14.14.20

17Julian  Moorehouse  England 14.17.72

18Paulo  Daglio Clonliffe 14.22.17

19David  Burke Mullingar 14.30.65
David Kisang(pace) Kenya DNF
SQUARE DEAL 1500 M Junior Mens

1 Shane O'ShaughnessyTogher 3.58.98

2 Gary Murray Finn Valley  3.59.09

3 Joe McAllister St Malachy  4.00.15

4 Martin  Byrne Togher 4.03.12

5 John Frazer St Malachy  4.04.12

6 Thomas Quaid North Cork 4.05.60

7 Mark McCormack  Mullingar 4.07.65

8 Dominic McAllister St Malachy  4.08.97

9 Kevin  Barry Leevale 4.13.90
Francis McCaffrey St Malachy DNF
MOREMILES High Jump Mens

1 Brendan Reilly Ireland 2.15

2 Antoin Burke Ireland 2.15

3 Ben Challenger England 2.10

4 Mark Mandy England 2.05

5 Richard Dent England 2.05
Fords Pole Vault Mens

1 Paul Williamson England 5.30

2 Jure Rovan Slovenia 5.30

3 Martin  Kysela Czec 5.30

4 Ben Flint England 5.20

5 Mark Davis GB 5.00

6 Peter McGloughlan Ireland 4.40

7 Dylan  McDermott Ireland 4.40
Martin ~ Erikson Sweden NH
Water Technology Shot Putt Mens

1 Shakti Singh India 18.62

2 Bahadur Singh India 18.14

3 Paul Reed England 16.66

4 Pierre  Faber RSA 16.03

5 Sean  Breathnach Ireland 15.60

6 John Leahy Ireland 15.38
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GB
Holland

Joiner
Hoffman

Angela
Sandra

E.S.B 100m H Womens Wind

Clova Court England
Susan Smith Ireland
Melanie  Wilkins England
Clare Milborrow GB
Katka Jankovic Slovenia
Derval O'Rourke Ireland
Liz Fairs GB

T.N.T Express World Wide 200m H
Womens Wind +4.3

Susan Smith Ireland
Dagmar  Votochova Czec
Asa Carlson Sweden
Anya Hutchinson GB
Katka Jankovic Slovenia
Siobhan  Fitzpatrick GB

Telecom Eireann Long Jump
Womens

Jo Wise England
Joyce Hepher England
Ann Danson GB
Jacqui Stokes Ireland
Tamisha  Robinson Limerick
A Furlong Ireland

DNF
DNF

13.41
13.43
13.56
13.80
13.85
13.93
13.96

26.39
27.17
27.86
28.88
29.46
31.41

6.54
6.18
6.03
6.00
5.86

5.61

+2.2
+1.4
+1.8
+1.8
421
+2.5
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University College Cork Long Jump Mens

Chris  Davidson England 7.90
Julian  Flynn England 7.76
Stuart  Wells GB 7.68
Mazama Adewi France 7.07
Sean Lonergan Ireland 6.92
Brendan Bourke Killmallock 6.69

Wheelchair 1500m

John Fulham Limerick 3.58.86
Patrice Dockery Dublin 3.59.20
John Glynn Dublin 5.52.74
Gerry  Forde Blarney 5.55.15
Emer  Patten Dublin 6.15.52

Collete O'Reilly Dublin 6.15.76

+1.5
421
+3.8
+2.0
+1.4
+1.9



